

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 99 OF 2000

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM NIWAS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/05/2005 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Meera Agarwal, Adv.(SCLSC)

Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up the matter after summer vacation.

t. In the meantime, vakalatnama be filed on behalf of the responden

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master